
Indian River County Florida

Legislation Text

Indian River County
Administration Complex

1801 27th Street, Building A
Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-

3388
www.ircgov.com

Authorization for Change Order to PO 93191 to ServiceMaster by Glenn's
Staff recommends the Board of County Commissioners waive the requirement for bids, approve the increase of
PO 93191 to $112,145.51, and authorize the County Administrator to approve up to $10,000 more, if
determined necessary to complete the work.

File #: 22-0592, Version: 1

Indian River County Florida Printed on 12/20/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

